Bathurst 1000 Tour Itinerary 2024 — Melbourne Depart

PLEASE DOWNLOAD/SAVE THIS ITINERARY TO YOUR DEVICE (MOBILE PHONE OR IPAD)

WEDNESDAY 9/10/24
06.00
06.30

09:00

09.45
10:45
12.15

13.00

14:00
16:45

19:30

THURSDAY 10/10/24
06:00
07.00
18:00

19:30

DAY 1

Arrive SOUTHERN CROSS STATION

Depart from Melbourne SOUTHERN CROSS STATION

Depart from Wangaratta Train Station
Lunch and Comfort Break

Café - The Railyard Wangaratta

Depart Wangaratta

Albury Train station pick up.

Arrive Wagga Wagga train Station.

Arrive Junee Licorice & Chocolate Factory

Lunch - Junee Licorice Factory

Depart Junee
Arrive Cowra - Motel

The Imperial Hotel

Your cost

DAY 2

Depart Motel
Arrive Bathurst
Depart Bathurst

Dinner Cowra Bowling Club Courtesy Bus Available

Your cost.

Correct as of Wednesday, April 17, 2024


https://www.google.com.au/maps/place/Southern+Cross+Train+Station/@-37.8184564,144.9496055,17.25z/data=!3m1!5s0x6ad65d4fd0dc81b5:0x7f9ae22ad7e0c9b5!4m6!3m5!1s0x6ad65de4bedade55:0x911e79061265227b!8m2!3d-37.8184815!4d144.9520939!16s%2Fg%2F11vctwfq15?entry=ttu%09
https://www.google.com.au/maps/place/Southern+Cross+Train+Station/@-37.8184564,144.9496055,17.25z/data=!3m1!5s0x6ad65d4fd0dc81b5:0x7f9ae22ad7e0c9b5!4m6!3m5!1s0x6ad65de4bedade55:0x911e79061265227b!8m2!3d-37.8184815!4d144.9520939!16s%2Fg%2F11vctwfq15?entry=ttu%09
https://www.google.com/maps/place/The+Railyard+Wangaratta/@-36.3548856,146.3166027,18.25z/data=!4m14!1m7!3m6!1s0x6b26dbb8f73da8f3:0x1d0579a52c1a05d0!2sWangaratta+Railway+Station+(Wangaratta)!8m2!3d-36.35518!4d146.31703!16s%2Fg%2F1tlkcjsr!3m5!1s0x6b26dbb04d3fa769:0x9ed7c929ebc1523a!8m2!3d-36.3547456!4d146.3181698!16s%2Fg%2F11l6m73rc_?entry=ttu
ttps://www.google.com/maps/place/Junee+Licorice+%26+Chocolate+Factory/@-34.984718,147.3009457,11z/data=!4m23!1m16!4m15!1m6!1m2!1s0x6b18994788e09f6f:0x40609b49043ef50!2sWagga+Wagga+NSW!2m2!1d147.3598323!2
https://maps.app.goo.gl/Ghbdjy7yajPThyXVA
https://www.google.com/maps/dir/22%2F16+Brougham+St,+Cowra+NSW+2794/@-33.8378899,148.6090203,12z/data=!4m8!4m7!1m0!1m5!1m1!1s0x6b108d09df51a69f:0xcd33f63aaa430c83!2m2!1d148.6914215!2d-33.8379173?entry=ttu

FRIDAY 11/10/24

06:00
07:00

18.00

SATURDAY 12/10/24
06:00
07.00

18.00

SUNDAY 13/10/24
06.00
07.00
18:00

19.00

DAY 3 — Bathurst 1000

Coach Departs Motel
Arrive Bathurst Races
Depart Bathurst

19:30 Dinner Club Cowra - Services Club

Courtesy Bus is available +61263421144

Your Cost

DAY 4 - Bathurst 1000

Coach Departs Motel

Arrive Bathurst

Arrive motel Cowra

Dinner Railway Hotel Cowra

your cost

DAY 5 — Bathurst 1000 Car races
Coach Departs Motel

Arrive Bathurst Track

Coach will Depart after the Race

Coach will drop at the Club Cowra - Services Club

Club Courtesy Bus Phone +61263421144

Your Cost

Correct as of Wednesday, April 17, 2024


https://maps.app.goo.gl/XtcmEhKDPbzDonir6
tel://+61263421144/
https://maps.app.goo.gl/XtcmEhKDPbzDonir6
tel://+61263421144/

MONDAY 14/10/24 DAY 6 - RETURN TO MELBOURNE

Guests, please have your luggage ready to load onto the coach before 7.15am.

06:00 Breakfast Suggestion at Kendal Street Cafe

07:30 Depart for Melbourne

10:00 Set down Wagga Wagga Train Station
Comfort Stop

11:30 Set Down Albury Train Station

12:30 Set down Wangaratta Train Station

Comfort Break

19:00 Set down Melbourne Southern Cross Station

The above is subject to change.

Bus Driver: TBA

Tour Manager: Nicole Moroney +61459 155 845

PLEASE DOWNLOAD THIS ITINERARY TO YOUR DEVICE (MOBILE PHONE OR IPAD)

Meals as detailed in the tour itinerary.

Central West Tours and its affiliated partners will not delay the start time of
Itinerary or guarantee meeting flights or transport arrangements.

Correct as of Wednesday, April 17, 2024


tel://+61459%20155%20845/

