

Bathurst 1000 Tour Itinerary 2024 – Melbourne Depart

PLEASE DOWNLOAD/SAVE THIS ITINERARY TO YOUR DEVICE (MOBILE PHONE OR IPAD)

WEDNESDAY 9/10/24 DAY 1

06.00	Arrive SOUTHERN CROSS STATION
06.30	Depart from Melbourne SOUTHERN CROSS STATION
09:00	Depart from Wangaratta Train Station
	Lunch and Comfort Break
	Café - <u>The Railyard Wangaratta</u>
09.45	Depart Wangaratta
10:45	Albury Train station pick up.
12.15	Arrive Wagga Wagga train Station.
13.00	Arrive Junee Licorice & Chocolate Factory
	Lunch - Junee Licorice Factory
14:00	Depart Junee
16:45	Arrive Cowra - Motel
19:30	The Imperial Hotel
	Your cost

THURSDAY 10/10/24 DAY 2

06:00	Depart Motel	
07.00	Arrive Bathurst	
18:00	Depart Bathurst	
19:30	Dinner <u>Cowra Bowling Club</u>	Courtesy Bus Available
	Your cost.	



FRIDAY	11/10/24	DAY 3 – Bathurst 1000
	06:00	Coach Departs Motel
	07:00	Arrive Bathurst Races
	18.00	Depart Bathurst
		19:30 Dinner <u>Club Cowra - Services Club</u>
		Courtesy Bus is available +61263421144
		Your Cost

SATURDAY 12/10/24 DAY 4 – Bathurst 1000

06:00	Coach Departs Motel
07.00	Arrive Bathurst
18.00	Arrive motel Cowra
	Dinner Railway Hotel Cowra
	your cost

SUNDAY	13/10/24	DAY 5 – Bathurst 1000 Car races
	06.00	Coach Departs Motel
	07.00	Arrive Bathurst Track
	18:00	Coach will Depart after the Race
	19.00	Coach will drop at the Club Cowra - Services Club
		Club Courtesy Bus Phone +61263421144
		Your Cost



MONDAY 14/10/24 DAY 6 - RETURN TO MELBOURNE

Guests, please have your luggage ready to load onto the coach before 7.15am.

06:00	Breakfast Suggestion at Kendal Street Cafe
07:30	Depart for Melbourne
10:00	Set down Wagga Wagga Train Station
	Comfort Stop
11:30	Set Down Albury Train Station
12:30	Set down Wangaratta Train Station
	Comfort Break
19:00	Set down Melbourne Southern Cross Station

The above is subject to change.

Bus Driver:

Tour Manager: Nicole Moroney +61459 155 845

PLEASE DOWNLOAD THIS ITINERARY TO YOUR DEVICE (MOBILE PHONE OR IPAD)

TBA

Meals as detailed in the tour itinerary.

Central West Tours and its affiliated partners will not delay the start time of Itinerary or guarantee meeting flights or transport arrangements.